Deichmann materials recovery and air filtration
Systematic industrial dust extraction
Bag Jet Filter SJV
Product brochure
[2]
For more than 60 years now, Deichmann Filtertechnik has developed
systems for industrial dust extraction. The result is components
and equipment systems that have set ecological and economic

Ø 120 mm 145 x 174 | 134 % 0.81 m2 | 96 %
Ø 120 mm 145 x 145 | 157 % 0.73 m2 | 87 %
Type key for Deichmann Hose jet filter
Hose jet         vertical
Filter surface per hose 1.52 m²
Hose diameter 120 mm
18 hose rows (6 x system)
21 hose rows (7 x system)
Number of  valves
Complete preliminary extraction chamber
Cross-section Total filter surface: 1.52 m² x 18 x 21 = 575 m²
1)
2)
Filter surface: total surface of all filter hoses
Lift surface: free surface for unfiltered air within the enclosure
SJV 152 / 12-18 / 21 + V
configuration
11,77 m / m
13,19 m / m
13,56 m / m
15,83 m / m
18,46 m / m
3
3
3
3
3
filter,
15-5 / 5
12-7 / 5
12-6 / 6
12-7 / 6
12-7 / 7
configurations
4536